

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE August 12, 2015

CONTACT: Charles R. Owens

President 410-837-7101

## BALTIMORE CITY CHAMBER OF COMMERCE PRESENTS BREAKFAST WITH THE MAYOR

(Baltimore, MD) Scheduled for Thursday, September 10, 2015 from 7:30 a.m. to 10:00 a.m., the Baltimore City Chamber of Commerce will hold its Annual Breakfast With The Mayor in partnership with the Business Engagement Committee of the Baltimore Workforce Investment Board. The Breakfast with Mayor Stephanie Rawlings-Blake will be held in the Harbor Ballroom of Horseshoe Casino, 1525 Russell Street, Baltimore, Maryland 21230.

The beautiful backdrop of the Harbor Ballroom at Horseshoe Casino provides an intimate setting to host this unique opportunity for members to meet with the Mayor for remarks and a Q & A session. In addition, a special awards ceremony by the Baltimore Workforce Investment Board's Business Engagement Committee will recognize excellence in workforce development, and exceptional strategies used by businesses and organizations to implement successful workforce investments.

Last year's breakfast was a rousing success and we expect a full house again this year. Members will experience a premium networking opportunity to interact with movers and shakers in the Baltimore business community and help advance their business goals.

Availability will be on a first-come, first-served basis until sold out. PLATINUM, SILVER AND BRONZE SPONSORSHIPS ARE AVAILABLE. For further information on admission and sponsorships, please go to <a href="https://www.baltimorecitychamber.org">www.baltimorecitychamber.org</a> or call the Baltimore City Chamber of Commerce at 410-837-7101.

THE BALTIMORE CITY CHAMBER IN CONJUNCTION WITH
THE BALTIMORE WORKFORCE INVESTMENT BOARD'S (BWIB) BUSINESS ENGAGEMENT COMMITTEE

PRESENTS

7:30 AM UNTIL 10:00AM SEPTEMBER 10, 2015



"BREAKFAST WITH THE MAYOR" IS AN OPPORTUNITY TO BE UPDATED ON BALTIMORE CITY FROM THE MAYOR HERSELF AND AT THE SAME TIME ENJOY BREAKFAST AND NETWORKING OPPORTUNITIES WITH YOUR FELLOW BUSINESS OWNERS AND COMMUNITY BUSINESS LEADERS.

CA Q&A PERIOD WILL FOLLOW THE MAYOR'S ADDRESS)

TO BE ELIGIBLE FOR WORK FORCE AWRDS VISIT CHAMBERS WEBSITE

SAU UU MEMBERS | SEE UU NUN MEMBERS

1525 RUSSELL STREET BALTIMORE MARYLAND 21230









CONTACT: BALTIMORE CITY CHAMBER 410.837.7101
HTTP://BALTIMORECITYCHAMBER.ORG